Time
7:00am
9:00am

10:30am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
7:30pm

Time
7:00am
8:30am

10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm

9v9 (30 min halves)
2011/2012
NCE 11/12 North
NCE 11/12 South
LHV
NCE 11/12 West

9v9 Turf #1 Field A
North vs South

West vs LHV

LHV vs South
North vs West

Field
9v9 Turf #1 Field A

South vs West
North vs LHV

1st vs 2nd

NCE Summer Invitational Showcase Scheulde

Age Groups/Formats/Teams
11v11 (35 min halves) 11v11 (40 min halves)
2009/U13 2008/U14
NCE 2009 North NCE 2008 North
NCE 2009 South NCE 2008 South
NCE 2009 West NCE 2008 East
NCE 2009 East NCE 2008 West

9v9 (30 min halves)
2010/U12
NCE 2010 North
NCE 2010 South
YMS
NCE 2010 West

Saturday July 23rd
Field

11v11 Turf Field 2 11v11 Stadium Field 3

9v9 Turf #1 Field B

North vs South
East vs West

North vs South
East vs West

North vs South
West vs YMS

East vs South
North vs West

East vs South
North vs West

YMS vs South
North vs West

Sunday July 24th

9v9 Turf #1 Field B 11v11 Turf Field 2 11v11 Stadium Field 3

South vs West
North vs East

North vs East
South vs West

North vs YMS
South vs West
1st vs 2nd

1st vs 2nd 1st vs 2nd

11v11 (40 min halves)
u17
Group 1
England
Brazil
Argentina
Italy

11v11 Practice Field 4

England vs Brazil
Argentina vs Italy

England vs Italy
Brazil vs Argentina

11v11 Practice Field 4

Brazil vs Italy
England vs Argentina

1st Group 1 vs 1st Group 2

11v11 (40 min halves)
U1z
Group 2
USA
Canada
GoPro Academy
Mexico

11v11 Practice Field 5
USA v Canada

GO Pro vs Mexico

Canada vs GoPro
Mexico vs USA

11v11 Practice Field 5

Canada vs Mexico
USA vs GoPro



